
NK_GTTC - Race 2
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

30 April - 1 May 2016

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10

87 Lex Proper  1 -- 14 laps --Porsche  - Carrera RS 28:07.733 1:58.566 4

7 Leonard Stolk 46.745 2 46.745Porsche  - Carrera RS 28:54.478 1:59.260 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 14

128 Michel Braxhoofden Vaillant  1 -- 5 laps --Renault  - 5 A lpine 29:21.637 2:12.936 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15

175 Lejeune-Heck  1 -- 14 laps --BMW  - 323 i 28:58.679 2:01.759 6

75 Lammert van der Meulen  2 -- 13 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKII 28:21.404 2:07.460 5

15 Aberkrom-Aberkrom 35.579 3 35.579BMW  - 320 28:56.983 2:11.244 6

29 Rob de Laat 1:09.777 4 1:45.356Opel  - Ascona B - 1900 30:06.760 2:16.180 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16

47 Paul Aslett  1 -- 13 laps --Jaguar - XJS 29:33.796 2:13.188 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2

37 Carst Span  1 -- 13 laps --Morris  - Cooper S 30:11.448 2:15.154 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 31

44 Emiel de Weerdt  1 -- 13 laps --Ford - GT 40 29:32.756 2:13.763 5

6 Guy de Baer 27.930 2 27.930Ford - GT 40 30:00.686 2:15.078 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4

257 Markus Niestrath  1 -- 14 laps --Alfa Romeo - 1750 GT Am 29:47.303 2:05.994 3

255 Thomas Schulte Hillen 28.302 2 28.302Alfa Romeo - 1750 GT Am 30:15.605 2:07.864 7

253 Jochen Wilms  3 -- 13 laps --Alfa Romeo - 1750 GT Am 28:37.352 2:09.834 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5

186 Marnix Dierick  1 -- 13 laps --Jaguar - 420 Saloon 29:59.927 2:15.444 13

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.566  in lap  4  by nbr. 87 : Lex Proper (Porsche  - Carrera RS)
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NK_GTTC - Race 2
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

30 April - 1 May 2016

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7

9 Paul Engel  1 -- 13 laps --Innocenti  - Mini Cooper 1300 29:10.482 2:12.072 5

53 Emile Gunsing  2 -- 12 laps --Simca  - 1000 Rallye 2 / 3 29:26.543 2:21.548 10

49 Jeroen Feijten  3 -- 10 laps --Simca  - 1000 Rallye 2 / 3 22:18.055 2:09.780 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9

1 Freddy van Sprundel  1 -- 14 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 1600 28:46.947 2:00.515 8

25 Patrick Peeters 25.996 2 25.996Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 29:12.943 2:02.778 9

3 Thijs van Gammeren 6.055 3 32.051Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 29:18.998 2:03.619 2

5 Henk van Gammeren 16.478 4 48.529Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 29:35.476 2:04.804 10

81 Tim de Leeuw 17.446 5 1:05.975Alfa Romeo  - 2000 GT Veloce 29:52.922 2:04.720 12

46 Geert Boels  6 -- 13 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:22.763 2:08.224 13

43 Gerco van Hoften 15.899 7 15.899BMW  - 2000 / 2002 T ii Touring 28:38.662 2:09.389 6

151 André Kardol 17.640 8 33.539Alfa Romeo - 2000 GT Veloce 28:56.302 2:10.012 7

19 Jack van Ginkel 37.392 9 1:10.931Ford  - Escort RS 1600 29:33.694 2:13.602 12

31 Jack Poppelaars  10 -- 12 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 26:20.781 2:07.575 8
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